
D'Addario Europe 
2 Greenfinch Way, 
Newcastle  NE15 8NX  UK 

E: accounts.uk@daddario.com 
T: 0191 300 3000  F: 0191 300 3001 
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Copy:

Page #: 

Invoice #: 

Our Order#: 

Cust PO #: 

Ship Via: 

Payment Due Date: 

Payment Terms: 

Payment Instructions: 

Date:

Account #: 

VAT Reg #: 

Warehouse:

Cust VAT#: 

Auth #:

GB979092564

COOItem Number Description U/M Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped Qty. Back Ordered 

Thank you for your recent order and continued support. If you need anything else or have questions 
about your order, please contact your sales or customer service representative. D'Addario UK may 
amend its' terms and conditions from time to time in accordance with clause 13.7 of the same. It is 
your responsibility to check the terms and conditions in force for any updates before placing your 

order. They can be found at b2b.daddario.com. Thank you for choosing D'Addario UK for your 
accessory needs. 

Unit Price Amount

Merchandise Total: Invoice Disc: VAT Grand Total: 

Original

Amazon EU SARL, Niederlassung DE
(8JKLA)
Marion-Bauer-Str. 312
MUNCHEN 80807
Germany

Amazon Fulfillment Poland sp z.o.o
Kobaskiio 156
Kobaskiio 156 72-001
Poland

1

502556

CO6002476

3LC5GOVD

27/06/18

520000

UK

DE814584193

VAT zero-rated intra-Community supply of goods following article 138 Directive 2006/112/EC. 

UPS Standard

26/08/18

NET 60 DAYS

EXL110
PW-G-10
RCA0320
RJA0330
RJA0315
RCA0325
RCA0315
EXL116
KRDL
EPS590
RCRKGR01
PW-CT-12
EJ87B
EXL220BT
DSJ-K2M

Set Elec Gtr XL Reg Lite       US
10' MN 1/4" INST CBL           US
RICO, 3 PAK, Bb  CLAR, 2       US
RICO, 3 PAK, ALTO SAX, 3       US
RICO, 3 PAK, ALTO SAX, 1.5     US
RICO, 3 PAK, Bb  CLAR, 2.5     US
RICO, 3 PAK, Bb  CLAR, 1.5     US
SET ELEC GTR XL MED/HVY        US
KAPLAN PREM LIGHT ROSIN W/CASE US
SET ELEC GTR PROST JAZZ LITE   US
RICO CORK GREASE UNITS         US
NS MICROHEADSTOCK TUNER        US
SET BARITONE TITANIUM UKULELE  US
SET BASS BAL XL 40-95 LONG     US
SJ TSX SAMPLER PK 2M           US

EA
EA
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
1
3
1
1
2
10
10
1
1
40
10
1
1
1

10
1
3
1
1
2
10
10
1
1
0
10
1
1
1

40

5.55
14.68
6.18
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
1.00

12.00
5.00

17.00
15.00

55.50
14.68
18.54
6.00
5.00
8.00
40.00
50.00
6.00
7.00
.00

120.00
5.00
17.00
15.00

357.12 367.72 EUR

REPRINT Invoice

Payments should be made to: 
HSBC Trinkaus and Burkhardt 
IBAN DE37300308801898424002 BIC  TUBDDEDD 
Please quote the invoice # and/or your Customer # to 

ensure payment is allocated correctly. 


