

2 Greenfinch Way, Newcastle NE15 8NX UK E: accounts.uk@daddario.com T: 0191 300 3000 F: 0191 300 3001 REPRINT

Invoice



Сору:	Original	Date:	27/06/18					
Page #:	1	Account #:	520000					
Invoice #:	502556	VAT Reg #:	GB979092564					
Our Order#:	CO6002476	Warehouse:	UK					
Cust PO #:	3LC5GOVD	Cust VAT#:	DE814584193					
Ship Via:	UPS Standard							

Payment Due Date:	26/08/18	Auth #:				
Payment Terms:	NET 60 DAYS					
Payment Instructions: Payments should be made to: HSBC Trinkaus and Burkhardt IBAN DE37300308801898424002 BIC TUBDDEDD Please quote the invoice # and/or your Customer # to						

S Amazon Fulfillment Poland sp z.o.o

H Kobaskiio 156

¹ Kobaskiio 156 72-001

Poland

T O

Amazon EU SARL, Niederlassung DE

O (8JKLA)

Marion-Bauer-Str. 312 MUNCHEN 80807

T Germany

T O

VAT zero-rated intra-Community supply of goods following article 138 Directive 2006/112/EC.

Item Number	Description	coo	U/M	Qty. Ordered	Qty. Shipped	Qty. Back Ordered	Unit Price	Amount
EXL110	Set Elec Gtr XL Reg Lite	US	EA	10	10		5.55	55.50
PW-G-10	10' MN 1/4" INST CBL	US	EA	1	1		14.68	14.68
RCA0320	RICO, 3 PAK, Bb CLAR, 2	US	вх	3	3		6.18	18.54
RJA0330	RICO, 3 PAK, ALTO SAX, 3	US	вх	1	1		6.00	6.00
RJA0315	RICO, 3 PAK, ALTO SAX, 1.5	US	вх	1	1		5.00	5.00
RCA0325	RICO, 3 PAK, Bb CLAR, 2.5	US	вх	2	2		4.00	8.00
RCA0315	RICO, 3 PAK, Bb CLAR, 1.5	US	вх	10	10		4.00	40.00
EXL116	SET ELEC GTR XL MED/HVY	US	EA	10	10		5.00	50.00
KRDL	KAPLAN PREM LIGHT ROSIN W/CASE	US	EA	1	1		6.00	6.00
EPS590	SET ELEC GTR PROST JAZZ LITE	US	EA	1	1		7.00	7.00
RCRKGR01	RICO CORK GREASE UNITS	US	EA	40	0	40	1.00	.00
PW-CT-12	NS MICROHEADSTOCK TUNER	US	EA	10	10		12.00	120.00
EJ87B	SET BARITONE TITANIUM UKULELE	US	EA	1	1		5.00	5.00
EXL220BT	SET BASS BAL XL 40-95 LONG	US	EA	1	1		17.00	17.00
DSJ-K2M	SJ TSX SAMPLER PK 2M	US	EA	1	1		15.00	15.00
	l .							

Thank you for your recent order and continued support. If you need anything else or have questions about your order, please contact your sales or customer service representative. D'Addario UK may amend its' terms and conditions from time to time in accordance with clause 13.7 of the same. It is your responsibility to check the terms and conditions in force for any updates before placing your order. They can be found at b2b.daddario.com. Thank you for choosing D'Addario UK for your accessory needs.